

BID TABULATION												
BID NO: 203120												
RFB - 472-2020-085598 2020 Old Town Parking Lot Repairs												
BASIS OF AWARD			CORNEJO & SONS LLC		FLINT HILLS MATERIALS LLC		CONSPEC INC		APAC KANSAS INC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	
2020 Old Town Parking Lot Repairs												
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS (E9087)	1.00	LS	\$22,102.25000	\$22,102.25	\$12,000.00000	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
1. Mobilization												
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Lot 1 (E9087)	240.00	TN	\$83.62000	\$20,068.80	\$78.00000	\$18,720.00	\$101.00000	\$24,240.00	\$80.00000	\$19,200.00	\$68.00000	\$16,320.00
2. 2" Asphalt Overlay Repair (BM-2)(PG64-22)												
3. Full Depth Asphalt Repair (BM-2)(PG64-22)	5.00	TN	\$274.38000	\$1,371.90	\$200.00000	\$1,000.00	\$300.00000	\$1,500.00	\$165.00000	\$825.00	\$215.00000	\$1,075.00
4. Cold Milling Asphalt Surface (2" Nom.)	2,200.00	SY	\$3.19000	\$7,018.00	\$3.00000	\$6,600.00	\$4.00000	\$8,800.00	\$2.80000	\$6,160.00	\$2.50000	\$5,500.00
5. 4" Yellow or White Pvmt Markings (Epoxy Paint)	1,500.00	LF	\$1.74000	\$2,610.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$3.25000	\$4,875.00
6. Wheelchair Ramp Parking Pavement Marking	3.00	EA	\$462.90000	\$1,388.70	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$500.00000	\$1,500.00
7. Remove & Reset Parking Blocks	9.00	EA	\$115.73000	\$1,041.57	\$50.00000	\$450.00	\$100.00000	\$900.00	\$100.00000	\$900.00	\$160.00000	\$1,440.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Lot 11 (E9087)	780.00	TN	\$77.35000	\$60,333.00	\$78.00000	\$60,840.00	\$80.00000	\$62,400.00	\$80.00000	\$62,400.00	\$68.00000	\$53,040.00
8. 2" Asphalt Overlay Repair (BM-2)(PG64-22)												
9. Full Depth Asphalt Repair (BM-2)(PG64-22)	20.00	TN	\$128.97000	\$2,579.40	\$200.00000	\$4,000.00	\$192.75000	\$3,855.00	\$165.00000	\$3,300.00	\$215.00000	\$4,300.00
10. Cold Milling Asphalt Surface (2" Nom.)	7,170.00	SY	\$3.10000	\$22,227.00	\$3.00000	\$21,510.00	\$2.75000	\$19,717.50	\$2.10000	\$15,057.00	\$2.50000	\$17,925.00
11. 4" Yellow or White Pvmt Markings (Epoxy Paint)	4,700.00	LF	\$1.74000	\$8,178.00	\$1.50000	\$7,050.00	\$1.50000	\$7,050.00	\$1.50000	\$7,050.00	\$3.25000	\$15,275.00
12. Wheelchair Ramp Parking Pavement Marking	7.00	EA	\$462.90000	\$3,240.30	\$400.00000	\$2,800.00	\$400.00000	\$2,800.00	\$400.00000	\$2,800.00	\$500.00000	\$3,500.00
13. Curb and Gutter, Type 3 (6 1/2")	740.00	LF	\$35.34000	\$26,151.60	\$24.00000	\$17,760.00	\$20.00000	\$14,800.00	\$35.00000	\$25,900.00	\$26.00000	\$19,240.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Lot 12 (E9087)	280.00	TN	\$83.62000	\$23,413.60	\$78.00000	\$21,840.00	\$96.00000	\$26,880.00	\$80.00000	\$22,400.00	\$68.00000	\$19,040.00
14. 2" Asphalt Overlay Repair (BM-2)(PG64-22)												
15. Cold Milling Asphalt Surface (2" Nom.)	2,550.00	SY	\$3.68000	\$9,384.00	\$3.00000	\$7,650.00	\$4.50000	\$11,475.00	\$2.80000	\$7,140.00	\$2.50000	\$6,375.00
16. 4" Yellow or White Pvmt Markings (Epoxy Paint)	1,500.00	LF	\$1.74000	\$2,610.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$1.50000	\$2,250.00	\$3.25000	\$4,875.00
17. Wheelchair Ramp Parking Pavement Marking	3.00	EA	\$462.90000	\$1,388.70	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$500.00000	\$1,500.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Lot 12 (E9087)	20.00	DY	\$115.73000	\$2,314.60	\$100.00000	\$2,000.00	\$100.00000	\$2,000.00	\$100.00000	\$2,000.00	\$40.00000	\$800.00
18. Electronic Message Boards												
	2020 Old Town Parking Lot Repairs SubTotal		\$24,420.88000	\$217,421.42	\$14,021.50000	\$191,120.00	\$5,705.50000	\$196,817.50	\$32,017.20000	\$212,032.00	\$9,877.25000	\$184,080.00
	Grand Total		\$24,420.88000	\$217,421.42	\$14,021.50000	\$191,120.00	\$5,705.50000	\$196,817.50	\$32,017.20000	\$212,032.00	\$9,877.25000	\$184,080.00

BID WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE